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NAME:
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NAME:

NAME:

TITLE:

TITLE:

TITLE:

TITLE:

TITLE:

TITLE:

DATE: / /

JUDGE(s): 1. 2. 3.

4. 5. 6.

REFEREE(s): 1. 2. 3.

4. 5.

RINGSIDE DOCTOR(s): 1. 2. 3.

ANNOUNCER:

TIMEKEEPER:

MATCHMAKER:

CITY :

STATE/PROVINCE :

EVENT NAME :

VENUE :

PROMOTER :

MIXED MARTIAL ARTS BOUT RESULTS

BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

7. 8. 9.

6.

MN Combative Sports Commission

443 Lafayette Rd N St. Paul Minnes 55155

651 666 9415 651 539 0269 matt.schowalter@state.mn

Matt Schowalter

Brandon Solem SPA

Shakopee 2 17 2024

Minnesota Canterbury Park Expo C

MECCA XXI Ignite Fights

Tyler Herk Dave Powers Rick Sollo

Mike Holloman Rob Grosse Keith Argabright

Gene Stringer Eric Twohey

Trez Mala

Paul Brooks

Lisa Bauch, Molly Benoit, Aidan Donovan, Dan Feltenstein. Anna Fitzsimmons. Sam Larson, Ama

1 3

Brandon Butler

Alexander Nisen

178-045

12 16 2002

176-861

10 16 1989

171.3

171.7

1 01:16

KO
3
 
 
 

14
 

60
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

60-day suspension due to KO.

2 3

Valerie Nguyen

Annie Sokovich

177-596

10 5 1993

177-801

3 25 1987

121.3

121.9

3 02:00

Decision

1
2
3
 

30
30
30

26
26
27

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

3 3

JJ Duran

Jordan Haser

178-114

9 12 2003

178-161

6 10 2004

146.4

146.8

3 02:00

Decision

1
2
3
 

27
27
27

30
30
30

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

4 3

Daniel Guadalajara

Elvis Garcia

170-761

9 19 1991

177-810

9 12 2000

131.6

129.6

2 01:06

TKO
 
 
 
 

30
 

14
 

30-day suspension due to TKO

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

5 3

Victoria M Champion

Clark Zimmerman

176-868

5 15 1997

177-800

9 25 2000

119.9

121.9

3 02:00

Decision

1
2
3
 

30
28
29

27
29
28

30
 

30
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

6 3

Ed Kargbo

Taylor Michels

174-157

2 27 1996

172-451

3 18 1993

179.9

179.9

1 00:54

Submission
 
 
 
 

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

7 3

Gina Ranney

Jena LaGrange

177-590

1 22 1995

177-949

2 10 1992

140.0

138.9

1 01:30

TKO
 
 
 
 

30
 

14
 

30-day suspension due to TKO

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

8 3

Alex Zapata

Jack "No Spin" Ellefson

163-130

7 17 1997

178-160

6 22 2004

145.7

145.3

3 03:00

Decision

6
5
4
 

28
28
29

29
29
28

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

9 3

Yacsel Torres Gonzalez

Fernando Guerrero

177-612

6 28 1992

177-807

3 19 1995

194.4

193.6

2 01:16

TKO
 
 
 
 

30
 

14
 

30-day suspension due to TKO

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

10 3

Montgomery Frederiksen

Ethan Ortiz

175-968

4 18 1998

175-773

5 2 1999

136.2

136.2

3 03:00

Decision

6
5
4
 

27
27
28

30
30
29

14
 

14

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

Indefinite suspension due to right wrist injury.

11 3

Joshua Stephenson

Grady Pesch

160-203

1 21 1998

178-244

12 9 1993

175.3

178.8

3 02:00

Decision

1
2
3
 

29
30
30

28
27
27

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

12 3

Ibrahim Dahir

Wil Muelken

177-941

1 10 2004

178-098

4 9 2003

135.8

135.8

3 03:00

Decision

6
5
4
 

29
29
30

28
28
27

14
 

45
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

45-Day Suspension Due to Cut under left eye.



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

13 3

Mike Selle

Angel Salazar

172-393

9 7 1980

178-113

6 23 1998

121.7

121.3

2 01:13

TKO
 
 
 
 

60
 

14
 

60-day suspension due to KO

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14 3

Ryan Motley

Cole Morifuji

173-367

3 20 1996

176-856

1 4 1986

155.0

153.2

1 02:16

TKO/RSC
 
 
 
 

14
 

30
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

30-day suspension due to TKO loss.

15 3

Tyler Ray

Starlon Pruitt

178-257

11 3 1995

177-809

9 15 1992

185.6

185.0

3 02:00

Decision

1
2
3
 

27
27
27

30
30
30

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

16 3

Henry Wolfbauer

Eddie Delgado

175-970

4 30 1994

165-506

9 19 1995

134.7

135.8

3 03:00

Decision

6
5
4
 

28
28
28

29
29
29

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

17 3

Jamel Long

Joey Rodriguez

120-831

12 26 1987

178-222

4 12 1995

140.0

139.6

3 02:00

Decision

1
2
3
 

29
30
30

27
26
26

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

18 3

Jorge Pederson

Tremaine Jackson

172-538

11 18 1995

168-057

2 6 1997

185.4

185.4

1 01:07

Submission
 
 
 
 

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

19 5

Ashley Viner

Jessie Hays

178-246

5 15 1987

177-796

1 27 1991

151.3

154.0

5 02:00

Decision

1
2
3
 

50
50
49

45
45
46

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

20 3

Samuel Gaier

Brett Bye

152-297

4 11 1996

167-254

12 26 1996

170.0

170.4

3 00:50

Submission
 
 
 
 

14

IND

45
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

Indefinite suspension pending doctors' clearan

45-Day Suspension Due to Cut under left eye.



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

21 3

Augustine Hahn

CJ Hays

168-701

09 28 1996

160-334

03 17 1992

170.6

170.6

1 1:21

TKO

 
 
 
 

14

 

30

 

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

30-day suspension due to TKO loss

22 3

Joe Boone

Joe Boyle

178-043

07 21 1990

167-299

08 28 2000

170.9

170.4

3 00:22

TKO

 
 
 
 

14

 

30

 

14-day Mandatory Rest Period 

30-day suspension due ot TKO loss

23 5

Hector Pulido

Hykeem Green

171-032

01 27 2001

172-547

09 19 1995

154.8

154.3

3 3:00

Majority Decision

6
5
4
 

47
45
45

47
49
49

14

 

14

 

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

24 5

Noah Gasho

Jaron Lathrop

170-757

05 14 2002

178-049

06 29 1999

134.3

134.3

5 3:00

Unanimous Decision

6
5
4
 

45
45
45

49
49
49

14

 

14

 

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

25 5

Gary Konkol

Ryan Stock

142-382

05 06 1994

117-634

08 09 1990

144.4

144

1 2:58

TKO

 
 
 
 

14

 

30

 

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

30-day suspension due to TKO loss

26 3

Joey Hart

Scott Writz

152-013

06 24 1994

135-205

11 16 1992

170.9

170.9

2 3:28

TKO

 
 
 
 

14

 

 

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

30-day suspension due to TKO loss

27 3

Santos Verdinez

Delfino Benitez

162-641

12 10 1994

134-358

11 21 1992

137

139.6

2 3:36

Submission

 
 
 
 

14

 

14

 

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

28 5

Sean Stebbins

Devon Lozej

143-172

01 22 1991

159-839

05 16 1993

124.8

124.8

2 3:56

Submission

 
 
 
 

14

 

14

 

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

14-day Mandatory Rest Period



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID#and/or DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

29 5

Johnny Hopper

Ashkan Morvari

170-272

05 15 1996

107-994

03 03 1978

164.7

163.1

3 :18

TKO

 
 
 
 

60

 

45

 

60-day suspension due to TKO loss and excess

45-day suspension due to cut above right eye.

30 5

Thien Truong

Maison Strodtman

178-044

07 04 1993

177-795

04 23 2002

153

153.8

5 2:00

Unaniomous Decision

1
2
2
 

50
48
48

44
46
46

14

 

14

 

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

14-dau Mandatory Rest Period

31 3

Ozzy Judge

Victor Moreno

108-008

04 14 1979

103-829

01 05 1984

168.4

167.1

3 3:00

Unaniomous Decision

1
2
3
 

28
27
28

29
30
29

45

 

14

 

45-day suspension due to cut under left eye.

14-day Mandatory Rest Period

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MM DD YYYY

MM DD YYYY

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 


